
Builder: X YACHTS

Year Built: 2020

Model: Cruising/Racing Sailboat

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 39' 8" (12.09m)

Beam: 12' 6" (3.81m)

Min Draft: 6' 11" (2.11m)

Max Draft: 7' 10" (2.39m)

X4.0 — X YACHTS

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs X4.0 — X YACHTS from
our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht X4.0 — X YACHTS or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a
yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/x_yachts/39/x4_0/2020/265458/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/x_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/x_yachts/39/x4_0/2020/265458/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/x_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/x_yachts/39/x4_0/2020/265458/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/x_yachts/39/x4_0/2020/265458/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Construction

Deck and Hull

Craftsmanship

Accommodations

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

MGR00436

MGR00453

MGR00464

MGR00564

DSC04462

MGR09933

DSC03959

DSC04034

DSC04069

DSC04111

DSC04122

DSC04179

X4.0 — X YACHTS Page 2 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



9

9

10

10

10

10

10

DSC04217

DSC04252

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

X4.0 — X YACHTS Page 3 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Category: Cruising/Racing Sailboat Sub Category: Cruising Sailboat

Model Year: 2020 Year Built: 2020

Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 39' 8" (12.09m) LWL: 34' 1" (10.39m)

Beam: 12' 6" (3.81m) Min Draft: 6' 11" (2.11m)

Max Draft: 7' 10" (2.39m)

Dimensions

Water Capacity: 65 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 48 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 2

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Yanmar

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information

X4.0 — X YACHTS Page 4 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



DETAILED INFORMATION

Construction

At the heart of the X4 is the galvanised steel keel grillage structure. Pioneered by X-Yachts back
in 1981, the galvanised steel hull girder offers superb reassurance and safety. Its primary role is
to spread keel and mast loads into the hull and it also enables the yacht to withstand extreme
shock loads from grounding or an impact with a submersed object.

Not only is the keel structure immensely strong, it is also reliable and very easy to inspect for
potential damage.

Bolted to the steel grillage is the keel with iron fin and heavy lead bulb with moderate draft. There
is both a shallow and a deep draft option available.

Deck and Hull

The standard deck layout comes with: 4 winches, two halyards, self-tacker sheet and control line
winches next to the entrance, and two main sheet winches aft of the cockpit’s backrest coamings
within reach of the helmsman. The deck has an integrated recessed self-tacker track for an 88%
jib.

There is an option for coach roof top longitudinal Genoa tracks and two dedicated Genoa sheet
winches on top of the cockpit backrest coamings, enabling the Genoa size to go up to 106% for
improved light wind performance.

Craftsmanship

The interior of the X4 is designed to maximize the space available, creating a functional, safe
and stylish user experience below deck. Once again, the interior design will have Danish design
flair and carpentry at its very best.

The craftsmanship and detailing will be of a very high standard, being both traditional but with a
modern appearance. The wooden veneer will be Nordic Oak as standard, with other options on
offer.

Accommodations

The two cabin layout has a head compartment with separate shower compartment and features a
forward-facing navigation station with full length sofa.

The three cabin layout has an innovative aft facing chart table that can be neatly stowed out of

X4.0 — X YACHTS Page 5 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



the way when not in use. The three cabin layout is available from Spring 2020.

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.

X4.0 — X YACHTS Page 6 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS

MGR00436
MGR00453

MGR00464 MGR00564

X4.0 — X YACHTS Page 7 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/x_yachts/39/x4_0/2020/265458/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/x_yachts/39/x4_0/2020/265458/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/x_yachts/39/x4_0/2020/265458/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/x_yachts/39/x4_0/2020/265458/


MGR09933

DSC04462

DSC03959 DSC04034

DSC04069 DSC04111

X4.0 — X YACHTS Page 8 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/x_yachts/39/x4_0/2020/265458/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/x_yachts/39/x4_0/2020/265458/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/x_yachts/39/x4_0/2020/265458/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/x_yachts/39/x4_0/2020/265458/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/x_yachts/39/x4_0/2020/265458/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/x_yachts/39/x4_0/2020/265458/


DSC04122 DSC04179

DSC04217
DSC04252

X4.0 — X YACHTS Page 9 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/x_yachts/39/x4_0/2020/265458/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/x_yachts/39/x4_0/2020/265458/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/x_yachts/39/x4_0/2020/265458/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/x_yachts/39/x4_0/2020/265458/


CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

X4.0 — X YACHTS Page 10 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	DETAILED INFORMATION
	Construction
	Deck and Hull
	Craftsmanship
	Accommodations
	Exclusions
	Disclaimer

	PHOTOS
	MGR00436
	MGR00453
	MGR00464
	MGR00564
	DSC04462
	MGR09933
	DSC03959
	DSC04034
	DSC04069
	DSC04111
	DSC04122
	DSC04179
	DSC04217
	DSC04252

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


