

# X4.0 — X YACHTS



Builder: X YACHTS LOA: 39' 8" (12.09m)

**Year Built**: 2020 **Beam**: 12' 6" (3.81m)

Model: Cruising/Racing Sailboat Min Draft: 6' 11" (2.11m)

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION Max Draft: 7' 10" (2.39m)

Location: United States

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs X4.0 — X YACHTS from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale's list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht X4.0 — X YACHTS or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

X4.0 — X YACHTS

# **TABLE OF CONTENTS**

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	4
Basic Information	4
Dimensions	4
Speed, Capacities and Weight	4
Accommodations	4
Hull and Deck Information	4
Engine Information	4
DETAILED INFORMATION	5
Construction	5
Deck and Hull	5
Craftsmanship	5
Accommodations	5
Exclusions	6
Disclaimer	6
PHOTOS	7
MGR00436	7
MGR00453	7
MGR00464	7
MGR00564	7
DSC04462	8
MGR09933	8
DSC03959	8
DSC04034	8
DSC04069	8
DSC04111	8
DSC04122	9
DSC04179	9

DSC04217	9
DSC04252	9
CONTACTS	10
Contact details	10
Telephones	10
Office hours	10
Address	10

X4.0 — X YACHTS Page 4 of 10

# **SPECIFICATIONS**

### **Basic Information**

Category: Cruising/Racing Sailboat Sub Category: Cruising Sailboat

Model Year: 2020 Year Built: 2020

**Country**: United States

#### **Dimensions**

**LOA**: 39' 8" (12.09m) **LWL**: 34' 1" (10.39m)

**Beam**: 12' 6" (3.81m) **Min Draft**: 6' 11" (2.11m)

Max Draft: 7' 10" (2.39m)

# Speed, Capacities and Weight

Water Capacity: 65 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 48 Gallons

## **Accommodations**

**Total Cabins: 2** 

## **Hull and Deck Information**

Hull Material: Fiberglass

## **Engine Information**

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Yanmar

**Engine Type**: Inboard **Fuel Type**: Diesel

X4.0 — X YACHTS Page 5 of 10

# **DETAILED INFORMATION**

#### Construction

At the heart of the X4 is the galvanised steel keel grillage structure. Pioneered by X-Yachts back in 1981, the galvanised steel hull girder offers superb reassurance and safety. Its primary role is to spread keel and mast loads into the hull and it also enables the yacht to withstand extreme shock loads from grounding or an impact with a submersed object.

Not only is the keel structure immensely strong, it is also reliable and very easy to inspect for potential damage.

Bolted to the steel grillage is the keel with iron fin and heavy lead bulb with moderate draft. There is both a shallow and a deep draft option available.

#### **Deck and Hull**

The standard deck layout comes with: 4 winches, two halyards, self-tacker sheet and control line winches next to the entrance, and two main sheet winches aft of the cockpit's backrest coamings within reach of the helmsman. The deck has an integrated recessed self-tacker track for an 88% jib.

There is an option for coach roof top longitudinal Genoa tracks and two dedicated Genoa sheet winches on top of the cockpit backrest coamings, enabling the Genoa size to go up to 106% for improved light wind performance.

## Craftsmanship

The interior of the X4 is designed to maximize the space available, creating a functional, safe and stylish user experience below deck. Once again, the interior design will have Danish design flair and carpentry at its very best.

The craftsmanship and detailing will be of a very high standard, being both traditional but with a modern appearance. The wooden veneer will be Nordic Oak as standard, with other options on offer.

## Accommodations

The two cabin layout has a head compartment with separate shower compartment and features a forward-facing navigation station with full length sofa.

The three cabin layout has an innovative aft facing chart table that can be neatly stowed out of

X4.0 — X YACHTS Page 6 of 10

the way when not in use. The three cabin layout is available from Spring 2020.

### **Exclusions**

Owner's personal belongings.

#### **Disclaimer**

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

X4.0 — X YACHTS Page 7 of 10

# **PHOTOS**

MGR00436



MGR00453



MGR00464



MGR00564



X4.0 — X YACHTS Page 8 of 10

MGR09933



DSC04462



**DSC03959** 



**DSC04034** 



**DSC04069** 



**DSC04111** 



X4.0 — X YACHTS Page 9 of 10

#### DSC04122



DSC04179



DSC04217



DSC04252



X4.0 — X YACHTS Page 10 of 10

# **CONTACTS**

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

### **Contact details**

Email:

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

## **Telephones**

USA: +1(954)274-4435

#### Office hours

Monday - Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

Sunday: closed

## **Address**



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004